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Entity#: 351364

Filing Type: FOREIGN CORPORATION

Original Filing Date: 05/27/1966

Location: --

Business Name: HUNTINGTON BANCSHARES INCORPORATED
Status: Active

Exp. Date: -

Agent/Registrant Information

CT CORPORATION SYSTEM

4400 EASTON COMMONS WAYSUITE 125
COLUMBUS OH 43219

04/17/2017

Active

Filings

Filing Type

FOREIGN LICENSE/FOR-PROFIT
FORM 7 FEE ASSESSED

FORM 7 FEE ASSESSED

FORM 7 FEE ASSESSED

FORM 7 FEE ASSESSED

FORM 7 FEE ASSESSED

FORM 7 FEE ASSESSED

FORM 7 FEE ASSESSED

FORM 7 FEE ASSESSED

FORM 7 FEE ASSESSED
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Date of Filing
05/27/1966
01/01/1971
11/01/1972
08/29/1973
08/30/1974
08/18/1975
03/22/1976
05/02/1977
05/24/1978

05/18/1979

Document ID
B458 1772
000000343270
000000343271
000000343272
000000343273
000000343274
000000343275
000000343276
000000343277

000000343278
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FORM 7 FEE ASSESSED
FORM 7 FEE ASSESSED
FORM 7 FEE ASSESSED
FORM 7 FEE ASSESSED
FORM 7 FEE ASSESSED
MISCELLANEOUS FILING
FORM 7 FEE ASSESSED
FORM 7 FEE ASSESSED
MISCELLANEOUS FILING
MISCELLANEOQUS FILING

MISCELLANEOUS FILING

FOREIGN/DESIGNATED APPOINTMENT OF AGENT

MISCELLANEOUS FILING

SERVICE MARK/ASSIGNMENT

SERVICE MARK/BUSINESS ADDRESS CHANGE

FORM 7 FEE ASSESSED
FORM 7 FEE ASSESSED
MISCELLANEOUS FILING
MISCELLANEOQOUS FILING
FORM 7 FEE ASSESSED
MISCELLANEOUS FILING
SERVICE MARK RENEWAL
MISCELLANEOUS FILING
MISCELLANEOQUS FILING
FORM 7 FEE ASSESSED
MISCELLANEOQOUS FILING
MISCELLANEOUS FILING
FORM 7 FEE ASSESSED
MISCELLANEOQUS FILING
MISCELLANEOUS FILING
MISCELLANEOQOUS FILING
MISCELLANEOUS FILING

FORM 7 FEE ASSESSED

Page 2 of 4

05/22/1980
08/10/1981
07/30/1982
08/10/1981
07/30/1982
11/08/1982
06/27/1983
05/21/1984
07/08/1985
07/08/1985
10/31/1985
11/12/1985
02/11/1986
02/25/1986
02/25/1986
07/28/1986
07/28/1986
11/04/1986
02/02/1987
05/01/1987
06/24/1987
10/26/1987
07/11/1988
08/05/1988
10/18/1988
05/04/1989
07/11/1989
09/11/1989
05/18/1990
05/18/1990
06/06/1990
06/22/1990

10/18/1990
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000000343279
E945 0161
000000343280
E945 0161
000000343281
F165_0084
000000343282
000000343283
F700_0153
F700_0158
F777_1609
F785_1774
F843 1043
F886_0564
F886_0564
F961_1826
F961_1826
G034 _0147
G120_0794
G153 0122
G196_0822
G263_1240
G445 _0456
G457_0068
G490_0234
G622_1942
G672_0233
G708_1242
G867_1562
G867_1567
G884_1300
G908_0940

G973_1358
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FORM 7 NO FEE ASSESSED
FORM 7 NO FEE ASSESSED
FORM 7 FEE ASSESSED
FORM 7 FEE ASSESSED
SERVICE MARK RENEWAL
SERVICE MARK RENEWAL
FORM 7 FEE ASSESSED
SERVICE MARK RENEWAL

FORM 7 NO FEE ASSESSED

MERGER OF DOMESTIC INTO FOREIGN CORP

MISCELLANEOUS FILING

FORM 7 NO FEE ASSESSED

SERVICE MARK RENEWAL

AGENT NAME/ADDRESS TAX UPDATE
AGENT NAME/ADDRESS TAX UPDATE
AGENT NAME/ADDRESS TAX UPDATE

TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING

FOREIGN/DESIGNATED APPOINTMENT OF AGENT

MERGER/DOMESTIC
MERGER/DOMESTIC
TRADE NAME RENEWAL

SERVICE MARK/ORIGINAL FILING

DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT

TRADE NAME RENEWAL
MERGER/DOMESTIC

FOREIGN/AGENT CHANGE OF ADDRESS
FOREIGN/AGENT CHANGE OF ADDRESS
SERVICE MARK RENEWAL

TRADE NAME RENEWAL

MERGER/DOMESTIC
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03/28/1991
12/31/1991
03/30/1994
12/23/1994
04/24/1995
04/24/1995
11/07/1995
04/22/1997
10/02/1996
06/30/1997
06/30/1997
10/02/1997
04/27/1998
01/08/1999
02/01/1999
04/07/1999
02/07/2006
02/17/2006
03/01/2006
07/31/2007
11/12/2010
02/23/2011
05/24/2011
01/25/2016
08/16/2016
03/31/2017
04/17/2017
06/23/2017
01/04/2021

08/01/2024

HO01_2162
H009_0172
9495 1663
5008_1098
5142 1693
5142 1698
5334_0684
5857 0821
5898_0681
5931 1568
5931 1568
6095_0800
199813300108
AGNTUPDT
AGNTUPDT
AGNTUPDT
200604401530
200605503838
200606000244
200720800298
201031901236
201105600973
201114500593
201602701556
201622801358
201710302962
201710702872
201717701862
202100402436

202421105294
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UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
STATE OF OHIO
OFFICE OF SECRETARY OF STATE

I, Frank LaRose, Secretary of State of the Sate of Ohio, do hereby certify that thisisa list
of all records approved on this business entity and in the custody of the Secretary of State.

Witness my hand and the seal of the
Secretary of Sate at Columbus,
Ohio this 17th of July, A.D. 2025

Ohio Secretary of Sate

Py

Page 4 of 4



