

**Entity#:** 351364

Filing Type: FOREIGN CORPORATION

Original Filing Date: 05/27/1966

Location: --

Business Name: HUNTINGTON BANCSHARES INCORPORATED

Status: Active

Exp. Date:

# **Agent/Registrant Information**

CT CORPORATION SYSTEM 4400 EASTON COMMONS WAYSUITE 125 COLUMBUS OH 43219 04/17/2017 Active

### **Filings**

Filing Type	Date of Filing	Document ID
FOREIGN LICENSE/FOR-PROFIT	05/27/1966	B458_1772
FORM 7 FEE ASSESSED	01/01/1971	000000343270
FORM 7 FEE ASSESSED	11/01/1972	000000343271
FORM 7 FEE ASSESSED	08/29/1973	000000343272
FORM 7 FEE ASSESSED	08/30/1974	000000343273
FORM 7 FEE ASSESSED	08/18/1975	000000343274
FORM 7 FEE ASSESSED	03/22/1976	000000343275
FORM 7 FEE ASSESSED	05/02/1977	000000343276
FORM 7 FEE ASSESSED	05/24/1978	000000343277
FORM 7 FEE ASSESSED	05/18/1979	000000343278



FORM 7 FEE ASSESSED	05/22/1980	000000343279
FORM 7 FEE ASSESSED	08/10/1981	E945_0161
FORM 7 FEE ASSESSED	07/30/1982	000000343280
FORM 7 FEE ASSESSED	08/10/1981	E945_0161
FORM 7 FEE ASSESSED	07/30/1982	000000343281
MISCELLANEOUS FILING	11/08/1982	F165_0084
FORM 7 FEE ASSESSED	06/27/1983	000000343282
FORM 7 FEE ASSESSED	05/21/1984	000000343283
MISCELLANEOUS FILING	07/08/1985	F700_0153
MISCELLANEOUS FILING	07/08/1985	F700_0158
MISCELLANEOUS FILING	10/31/1985	F777_1609
FOREIGN/DESIGNATED APPOINTMENT OF AGENT	11/12/1985	F785_1774
MISCELLANEOUS FILING	02/11/1986	F843_1043
SERVICE MARK/ASSIGNMENT	02/25/1986	F886_0564
SERVICE MARK/BUSINESS ADDRESS CHANGE	02/25/1986	F886_0564
FORM 7 FEE ASSESSED	07/28/1986	F961_1826
FORM 7 FEE ASSESSED	07/28/1986	F961_1826
MISCELLANEOUS FILING	11/04/1986	G034_0147
MISCELLANEOUS FILING	02/02/1987	G120_0794
FORM 7 FEE ASSESSED	05/01/1987	G153_0122
MISCELLANEOUS FILING	06/24/1987	G196_0822
SERVICE MARK RENEWAL	10/26/1987	G263_1240
MISCELLANEOUS FILING	07/11/1988	G445_0456
MISCELLANEOUS FILING	08/05/1988	G457_0068
FORM 7 FEE ASSESSED	10/18/1988	G490_0234
MISCELLANEOUS FILING	05/04/1989	G622_1942
MISCELLANEOUS FILING	07/11/1989	G672_0233
FORM 7 FEE ASSESSED	09/11/1989	G708_1242
MISCELLANEOUS FILING	05/18/1990	G867_1562
MISCELLANEOUS FILING	05/18/1990	G867_1567
MISCELLANEOUS FILING	06/06/1990	G884_1300
MISCELLANEOUS FILING	06/22/1990	G908_0940
FORM 7 FEE ASSESSED	10/18/1990	G973_1358



FORM 7 NO FEE ASSESSED	03/28/1991	H001_2162
FORM 7 NO FEE ASSESSED	12/31/1991	H009_0172
FORM 7 FEE ASSESSED	03/30/1994	9495_1663
FORM 7 FEE ASSESSED	12/23/1994	5008_1098
SERVICE MARK RENEWAL	04/24/1995	5142_1693
SERVICE MARK RENEWAL	04/24/1995	5142_1698
FORM 7 FEE ASSESSED	11/07/1995	5334_0684
SERVICE MARK RENEWAL	04/22/1997	5857_0821
FORM 7 NO FEE ASSESSED	10/02/1996	5898_0681
MERGER OF DOMESTIC INTO FOREIGN CORP	06/30/1997	5931_1568
MISCELLANEOUS FILING	06/30/1997	5931_1568
FORM 7 NO FEE ASSESSED	10/02/1997	6095_0800
SERVICE MARK RENEWAL	04/27/1998	199813300108
AGENT NAME/ADDRESS TAX UPDATE	01/08/1999	AGNTUPDT
AGENT NAME/ADDRESS TAX UPDATE	02/01/1999	AGNTUPDT
AGENT NAME/ADDRESS TAX UPDATE	04/07/1999	AGNTUPDT
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING	02/07/2006	200604401530
FOREIGN/DESIGNATED APPOINTMENT OF AGENT	02/17/2006	200605503838
MERGER/DOMESTIC	03/01/2006	200606000244
MERGER/DOMESTIC	07/31/2007	200720800298
TRADE NAME RENEWAL	11/12/2010	201031901236
SERVICE MARK/ORIGINAL FILING	02/23/2011	201105600973
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT	05/24/2011	201114500593
TRADE NAME RENEWAL	01/25/2016	201602701556
MERGER/DOMESTIC	08/16/2016	201622801358
FOREIGN/AGENT CHANGE OF ADDRESS	03/31/2017	201710302962
FOREIGN/AGENT CHANGE OF ADDRESS	04/17/2017	201710702872
SERVICE MARK RENEWAL	06/23/2017	201717701862
TRADE NAME RENEWAL	01/04/2021	202100402436
MERGER/DOMESTIC	08/01/2024	202421105294



#### UNITED STATES OF AMERICA STATE OF OHIO OFFICE OF SECRETARY OF STATE

I, Frank LaRose, Secretary of State of the State of Ohio, do hereby certify that this is a list of all records approved on this business entity and in the custody of the Secretary of State.



Witness my hand and the seal of the Secretary of State at Columbus, Ohio this 17th of July, A.D. 2025

Ohio Secretary of State